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LEAGUE #577: LEINEY'S SUMVER SHANDY/ EBONI TE
WEEK #14 - 8/19/21
THURSDAY - 7:00 P. M 90% OF 210 - 7 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: M KE NAPE PHONE: 630- 690- 2400
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUVBER: RESULTS- WEEK 14 OF 14
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
1. # 6-LIVIN ON A SPARE 13 66 32  .673 36098 683 824 2325 1070 3032
2. # 9-TEAM 9 14 65 33  .663 35570 740 902 2436 999 2727
3. # 2- SHRED THE RACK 15 60 38  .612 35624 801 936 2596 972 2704
4. #11- THE ROLLERS 16 60 38  .612 34770 616 760 2139 939 2676
5. #10- DONT FEAR THE MJUFFI N 17 59 39  .602 35545 697 830 2349 983 2808
6. # 7-7-UP 18 58 40  .591 33839 539 617 1780 881 2540
7. #24-DONT TELL HR 19 57 41  .581 34695 632 669 1934 907 2648
8. #12- TEAM 12 20 55 43  .561 34286 653 848 2270 1003 2735
9. #13- HOUSE STRIKE 21 52 46  .530 34464 558 680 1755 929 2565
10. #16- WOLFPACK 22  51.5 46.5 .525 34404 698 789 2309 911 2630
11. #17- TEAM 17 23 51 47  .520 34504 637 735 2107 913 2570
12. # 4-1 AM GROOT 24 49 49  .500 34712 543 695 1955 1082 3116
13. # 5- POLSKA 25 48 50  .489 34642 695 793 2250 944 2655
14. #14- SHEDDI NG LBS 26 46 52  .469 34760 612 757 2114 966 2741
15. # 1-FI SHIN FRI ENDS 27 45 53  .459 34342 605 682 1994 901 2675
16. # 8- THURSDAY M SFI TS 28 45 53  .459 33707 557 645 1763 883 2510
17. #23- TEAM 23 29 45 53  .459 32912 615 767 2058 1097 3048
18. #25-NAKE AMVERICA BOM. AGAIN 30 41 50  .450 29851 641 816 2283 1044 2967
19. #21- THANKS BOSS 5  43.5 54.5 443 34629 603 690 1983 902 2634
20. #20- BOALI NG THUNDER 6 40 51  .439 31459 621 737 1948 919 2510
21. #15-BUBBLES & THE FARTBLOSSOM 7 40 58  .408 34465 623 713 1960 914 2567
22. #19-DAP ME UP DAVG 8 40 58  .408 29232 440 575 1513 960 2615
23. #18- TEAM 18 9 40 58  .408 26444 797 917 2544 975 2742
24. # 3- OVG BECKY 10 30 68  .306 24244 620 733 2073 895 2553
25. #26- JPS HOOTERS/ COOTERS 11 29 69  .295 27955 481 549 1521 875 2485
26. #22- THANKS BOSS 2 12 28 70  .285 33378 438 529 1453 889 2475
H GH SCR. GAME- - MEN H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN H GH AVERAGE- - MEN
300 SCOTT BOYER 810 STEVE WOJDYLA 232.4 STEVE WDJDYLA
290 NATHAN ARl AS 757 ROB M CKOLACK 221.3 ROB HENRY
290 ROB HENRY 756 JEFF CARPENTER 217.8 ROB M CKOLACK
H GH HDCP. GAME- - MEN H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - NEN
328 PATRI CK KI NG 813 DON ERNST
305 TOM YERGOVI CH 785 M KE LEATHER
301 TOM BALI CKI 785 MATT CETNAROW CZ
H GH SCR. GAME- - WOMVEN H GH SCR SERI ES- - WOVEN H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
258 SYDNEY LEW S 756 BECKI E ANTON 211.0 BECKI E ANTON
233 MEREDI TH OLEF 671 HOLLY SANTUCCI 197.2 HOLLY SANTUCCI
221 JEAN FAGAN 571 TESS STRELLIS 188.7 SYDNEY LEW S
571 JESS ZAK
H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOMVEN
282 ELI ZABETH MANSM TH 754 TAYLOR MANSM TH
274 NANCY ERNST 735 STACY TORRES
271 PATTI KLCO 712 M RANDA WRI GHT
*ok ok ] QTH* * LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *ok % QNDF * *

277 STEVE WOIDYLA MEN H GH GAME SCRATCH 276 BRYAN EYRI CH

791 STEVE WOIDYLA MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 747 B-ROD

292 NOAH MCELHI NEY MEN H GH GAME HANDI CAP 281 BRYAN EYRI CH

791 STEVE WOIDYLA MEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 752 NOAH MCELHI NEY

255 BECKI E ANTON WOMVEN H GH GAME SCRATCH 201 ELI ZABETH MANSM TH

616 BECKI E ANTON WOVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 534 ELI ZABETH MANSM TH

264 NANCY ERNST WOMVEN H GH GAME HANDI CAP 255 BECKI E ANTON

683 NANCY ERNST WOVEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 663 STEPHANI E WOIDYLA




FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS

HDCP

TM #1- FI SHN FRI ENDS
JILL SUHS
THERESA YERGOVI CH
STEVEN SUHS
TOM YERGOVI CH

TM #2- SHRED THE RACK
CARLCS LEW S
RYAN UTTECH
BRYAN EYRI CH
ROB HENRY

T™M #3- OMG BECKY
TONY ANTON
BECKI E ANTON
VINNI E VI TALE

T™ #4-1 AM GROOT
TI FFANY Pl PPENGER
MAX CRAWFORD
CHRI S BOBYSUD
BEN FARMER

TM #5- POLSKA
STANCS POLI SH
MATT CETNAROW CZ
AUSTI N HOOTEN
JOSH SENDRA

42

96

TM #6-LIVIN ON A SPARE

STEPHANI E WQUDYLA
SUSAN THOVAS

DAVI D THOVAS
STEVE WQJDYLA

T™ #7-7- UP
ROBERTA STEWART
SURESH DESAI
SUDHA DESAI
LAURA LEI FHEI T
KEI TH SELI'N

96
68
11

0

TM #8- THURSDAY M SFI TS

GREG ANDERSON

M CHELLE ANDERSON
KEVI N MACM LLAN
CHRI STI AN GUZMAN

TM #9- TEAM 9
ROB M CKOLACK
ELI ZABETH MANSM TH
TAYLOR MANSM TH
CHRI'S M CKOLAYCK
I AN RI DGWAY

* SUBSTI TUTES*
123- JEANNE CORVO
210- RENEE PI NGOLT
221- KYLE BAI LEY
269- 0000000
286- EVERETT W LLI AVS
313-JI M CASSI DY
317-CHRI' S LANGEN
321- NI CK THOVAS

57
75
62
57
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4025
5242
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3244
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5465
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42
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133
137
142
192

183
201
206
221

163
211
103

132
151
143
108

166
168
176
197

103
134
197
232

108
129
136
150
163

146
126
141
146

217
176
162
202
226

114

182
160
139
185

VWEEK #14 -

8/ 19/ 21

HDCP  HGS

TM #10- DONT FEAR THE MJUFFI N

M KE LEATHER
DAVI D MARCOTT
JOHN MARCOTT
STEPHEN BATES

TM #11- THE ROLLERS
MELI SSA HANSON
RI CK STYLES
TOM BALI CKI
TRACEY SCHI ELI E
ANDY SALI'S
DAVE BALI CKI

T™M #12- TEAM 12
MEREDI TH OLEF
SCOTT OLEF
SYDNEY LEW S
MATTHEW FI FER

TM #13- HOUSE STRI KE

MATT RUVPH

M RANDA WRI GHT
MARK M LLER
KRYSTAL

TM #14- SHEDDI NG LBS

DAVI D NARUSZEW CZ
SCOTT BOYER

DAN KOZI L

TRAVI S RODRI GUEZ
CARCLI NE LELAND

43
45
25
12

76
13
40

0
93

235
220
244
258

163
232
265
172
128
257

233
223
258
234

245
191
170
177

183
300
232

0
114

PINS GVB

6322
6216
7653
8233

3055
5919
5258
4566

664
6440

5281
4724
5663
5385

7132
5952
4116
4349

5286
8207
6444
0
318

TM #15- BUBBLES & THE FARTBLOSSOM

JEN REI CHARDT
NANCY ERNST

DON ERNST

JOHN LI NDENMEYER

T™M #16- WOLFPACK
SHARON CHLEBEK
LI SA DRUGAN
M KE DRUGAN
JEFF CARPENTER

TM #17- TEAM 17
TI M DONM OTAS
LEE ANN DOMOTAS
STACY TORRES
M KE NOTTLEMAN

TM #18- TEAM 18
HOLLY SANTUCCI
ANTHONY POPE
NATHAN ARI AS
CAMVERON SCHWEBL

194- LAUREN SANTELLI
211-JES ZAK

247- SARA LEATHER
273-NI CK G AZZOM
287- BOBBY ROGERS
314- STEVE MANSM TH
319-JUDY STELLATO
322-B-ROD

88

166
198
279
236

208
175
267
278

279
174
219
215

248
269
290
233

161

168
116
136
188
157
268

4047
5046
7977
7957

6609
5346
8415
8982

8689
5607
6027
1089

5916
3520
6336
4894

432

401
1073
1342
1451

864
2737

AVG

162
159
182
196

113
164
175
126
110
195

176
157
188
149

169
141
121
131

125
195
165

106

112
129
189
189

157
127
200
213

206
143
143
181

197
220
204
174

144

133

111
161
144
228
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PAGE 2
HDCP HGS
TM #19- DAP ME UP DAVG
SAM Pl ARGOTE 102 149
ZACH BERNI ER 74 169
BEN NI CHOLS 81 195
JAKE PI NHEAD 99 136
TM #20- BOALI NG THUNDER
DON MACK 45 189
STEVE BERNARD 34 223
KEVI N BERGER 32 214
TM #21- THANKS BOSS
RENEE Pl NGOLT 64 195
JESS ZAK 43 214
ERI N EMERI TZ 27 252
CHRI' S KOZLOWSKI 78 163
LI NDSAY MOHRNMANN 97 116
TM #22- THANKS BGCSS 2
COLLEEN KACZMARSKI 99 133
JANVAL THOVAS 55 200
ANI TA PI RO 106 138
CHRI S DI GANG 100 134
KRI STI N ZALEWSKI 76 134
TM #23- TEAM 23
JEAN FAGAN 42 221
DAN FAGAN 31 225
KATI E EATON 78 156
GARY Pl ENTKA 38 222
TM #24- DONT TELL HR!
CAT FOLEY 74 164
PATRI CK KI NG 70 174
TESS STRELLI S 40 205
NOAH MCELHI NEY 44 245
STEVE GROSSI NGER 59 212
TM #25- MAKE AMERI CA BOAL AGAI N
TERRI SANTELLI 68 170
RI CK SANTELLI 46 205
ALYSSA SANTELLI 75 178
ALEX KLCO 0 278
SHARON KUBI CA 55 212
TM #26- JPS HOOTERS/ COOTERS
PATTI KLCO 83 187
JULI ET CECALA 86 166
JOHN PAUL 54 210
SCOIT PETRUKOVI CH 88 164
195- SAM SYRACUSE 132 85
219- LAUREN RI CKENBRAD 0 0
253- EVERETT W LLI AMS 0 0
277- TRAVI S RODRI GUEZ 0 0
309- MATT MEYER 66 178
316- CALEB LOPEZ 112 99
320- MATT MEYER 67 148
323-HOLLY DUDLI CEK 104 94

PINS GVB

3487
4585
3973
2385

6209
4668
6810

4557
5865
7568
4451

307

3201
5807
3058
3856

752

5885
6329
2972
4016

3813
5565
6967
5335
3031

5250
5558
3408
6356
3571

3995
2739
3909
3042

190

1224
257
406
188

AVG

96
127
120

159
172
174

138
162
180
123
3 102

163
175
123
167

127
132
165
161
144

134
158
126
211
148

117
114
150
112



